In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2017 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 55 94129
rev. 2014/12/05
Pneumatic Valves for Fuel Gas Shutoff
Models M2582-P and M5180-P
The MS582-P and M5180-P are pneumatically controlled fuel shutoff

15 PSI 103 kPa 1.02 bar
11 PSI 76 kPa 0.75 bar
How To Order
M2582-P Flow Characteristics Laboratory Test
Part Number Description Notes
55000148 Handle & Latch Kit
M258-P Service Parts
55000147 Stem & Seat Kit
55000150 Top Works Complete Valve Less Body & Vent
55000143 Vent Bushing Assembly
55000184 Diaphragm Assembly
0007908 Pilot Diaphragm
55000154 Handle & Latch Kit
M5180-P Service Parts
55000135 Steam & Seat Kit
55000155 Top Works Complete Valve Less Body & Vent
55000132 Vent Bushing Assembly
55000153 Diaphragm Assembly
55050420 Pilot Diaphragm
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for more
information.
Body
Blank = Aluminum
2 = Steel (applies to M5180-P)
Model
AM2582-P = 80 psi (552 kPa) [5.52 bar]
M5180-P = 100 psi (689 kPa) [6.89 bar]
M5180-P – 2